High-Perfromance Line Filter for Machinery/
Equipment/EV Applica�on
ELECTRICAL   SCHEMATIC
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ
DATA  SHEET      BL 328H
Feature and Benefits

BL328H have solid,touch-safe Terminal block offering sufficient
contacting cross section according to EN60204-1 installation standard
BL328H provides enough performance to ensure EMC compliance of
machinery in mixed (Class A) or even domestic (Class B) environments
BL328H provides the attenuation performance needed to meet the
requirement of various machine tools  with up to 12 driving axes
and ~10 to 20 m of motor each cable
EV Charger & station ,Renewable energy ApplicationŸ
Typical drive Power Loss
Connetion type
Input/Output
Weight
Power Rating  @25°C/50Hz
A mA kW W Kg
BL328H-8-T 8(8.8) 10.7 4 2.7 T 0.8
BL328H-16-T 16(17.5) 10.7 8 6 T 0.8
BL328H-25-T 25(27) 10.7 13 11.6 T 1.3
BL328H-36-T 36(39) 10.7 18.5 14.8 T 1.6
BL328H-64-T 64(70) 10.7 33 18.4 T 2.7
BL328H-80-T 80(88) 10.7 41 18.9 T 4.1
BL328H-120-T 120(131) 10.7 62.4 28.5 T 5.9
BL328H-160-T 160(175) 10.7 83 30.7 T 7.9
BL328H-200-T 200(219) 10.7 100 46.8 T 8.5
Filters**
Rated current
@50°C (40°C)
Leakage current